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JONGENS CATEGORIE : 4

Naam

Roy Brekveld
Freek Schutten
Bart Kuenen
Albert Stokkink

Jeroen Lappenschaar

Rick Roerdink
Bob Tragter
Cees Hietbrink

Raymond Schreibeld

Robert Lievestro
Martijn Smeitink
Victor Boxem
Luuk Egbers

Ricardo Hartemink

Vereniging

De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
't Broek

Klein Dochteren
De Onderlingen
Eibergen
Dijkhoek
Respelhoek
Respelhoek

't Broek

De Onderlingen
KV Twente 2000
De Onderlingen
De Boggelaar
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STRAAT
.| Plaats Schot
1 16 -
3 16 -
2 16 -
5 17 -
4 17 -
6 19 -
10 20 -
9 20 -
8 20 -
7 20 -
11 20 -
13 22 -
12 21 -
14 22 -

Meter

89,80

0,80
79,90
23,30
50,70
80,50
10,00
30,40
68,20
70,60

9,10
37,90
33,40
16,70

VELD

Plaats Schot
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Meter

75,00
72,90
37,50
39,30
72,30
37,20
38,00
12,20
53,70

4,95
34,00
66,40
19,30
33,70

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter

1 47,30
3 45,25
7 41,22
5 44,00
6 43,42
4 4524
8 40,37
2 45,70
13 29,40
12 29,85
9 38,65
10 37,90
14 29,30
11 32,15

TOTAAL

Punten

12
15
16
20
25
30
33
37
40
41
43
50
50
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